Frequently Asked Questions

For Additional Information
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JuitiontAssistance

Choice Income Guidelines

400% of Free/Reduced Price Lunch Eligibility
Annual Household Income Limit'

$111,444 .00
$151,256.00
$191,068.00
$230,880.00
$270,692.00
$310,504.00
$350,316.00
$390,128.00
$429,940.00
$469,752.00
'Add $39,812 for each additional family member.

Houschold Size
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