

Christian Academy is committed to making Christian Education as affordable as possible. 83% of our K-12 CAI families receive tuition support through financial assistance and discount programs totaling over \$6 million in support*.

*Awards include 9 different tuition discount and assistance programs including Indiana Choice Scholarships.

Frequently Asked Questions

How Do I Apply for Need-Based Assistance or the Indiana Choice Scholarship?

Go to online factsmet.com to create an account and submit a Tuition Assistance Application to Christian Academy of Indiana for your student.

What Sources of Assistance are Available?

Families can apply for the Indiana Choice Scholarship, SGO Scholarship, and our own tuition assistance.

What is the Indiana Choice Scholarship?

The Indiana Choice Scholarship, also known as the voucher program, allows for state funding to be used towards private tuition for qualifying students.

To Qualify for the Choice Scholarship, Students Must Be:

- A resident of Indiana
- In Grades K-12
- Within Income Guidelines (See eligibility chart on next page.)

What is an SGO Scholarship?

An SGO (Scholarship Granting Organization) Scholarship is provided by the generosity of donors for students in grades JA-12 to attend CAI. CAI awards the SGO scholarships to families based on qualifying need as determined by FACTS Grant and Aid.

How Do I Know If I Qualify?

Apply for the Choice Scholarship, tuition assistance, and SGO by submitting an application online through FACTS Grant and Aid at online factsmgt.com.

For Additional Information

Lisa Rehnberg

Tuition Assistance Coordinator Christian Academy of Indiana 502.400.5426 • Irehnberg@caschools.us

Lori Glaab

Admissions Coordinator

Junior Academy - Kindergarten

Christian Academy of Indiana
502.400.5433 • Iglaab@caschools.us

Elisabeth Payne

Choice Scholarship Coordinator Christian Academy of Indiana 502.400.5459 • epayne@caschools.us

Wendy Smith

Admissions Coordinator

1st - 12th Grade

Christian Academy of Indiana
502.400.5420 • wsmith@caschools.us

Tuition Assistance

Qualification for Indiana Choice Scholarships 2024-2025 Available for K-12 Students

lousehold Size	400% of Free/Reduced Price Lunch Eligibility Annual Household Income Limit ¹
1	\$111,444.00
2	\$151,256.00
3	\$191,068.00
4	\$230,880.00
5	\$270,692.00
6	\$310,504.00
7	\$350,316.00
8	\$390,128.00
9	\$429,940.00
10	\$469,752.00

Apply for the Choice Scholarship, tuition assistance, and SGO by submitting an application online through FACTS Grant and Aid at:

